# M19000001325

(Requestor's Name)					
(Address)					
(Address)					
(188833)					
(0) (0) (7) (0)					
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)					
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL					
(Business Entity Name)					
(,					
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies Certificates of Status					
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					
, and a second s					
ļ					
<u> </u>					





700323907297

02/01/19--01023--011 \*\*160.00



O SIMMONS FEB 0 6 2019

## COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporation	ens		
SUBJECT: AM	Engineerina Name of	LLC Limited Liability Company	<del></del> ,
The enclosed "Application by Fo Existence, and check are submitted	oreign Limited Liability Comp ed to register the above refere	eany for Authorization to Tra	ansact Business in Florida," Certificate of y company to transact business in Florida.
Please return all correspondence	concerning this matter to the	following:	
<del></del>	Meredita	Wooten ame of Person	
	Fremont-	Wraht, LLC	
	813 Ridg	e Lake Blva Address	d
	Mlm p L dity/Si	iate and Zip Code	20
	E-mail address: (to be used	Southwort for future annual report not	h Cap. Com
For further information concerni	ng this matter, please call:		
Lauven	teath of Contact Person	at (901) 42 Area Code Day	5-9213 time Telephone Number
MAILING ADDRESS Division of Corporation Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		Division Registrati Clifton B 2661 Exc	ADDRESS: of Corporations ion Section uilding cutive Center Circle ee, FL 32301
Enclosed is a check for the follo \$125.00 Filing Fee	wing amount:  \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

# APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SEC COMPANY TO TRANSACT BU	TION 603.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FO SINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:	OLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGIST	TR A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY	
1. <u>AM</u>	Engineering, LLC. Limited Liability Company, must include "Limite			
(Name of Foreign	Limited Liebility Company; must include "Limite  Company Company in the purpose of transacting business on Flo	d Ciability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC."	Nilly Company and I Company and I Company	
2. Tennicse. (hurusdiction under the law of w	hich foreign limited liability company is organized)	3. <u>83 - 23 264</u> (FET norm		
4	(Date first transacted business in Florids, if prior to (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to determ	registration.)		
s. <u>8340 Cansi</u>	A Chrest CA		Lake Blud.	
• •-	FL 34240	6. 813 Ridge (Mailing Alle	। उस्कृत	
<del></del>	<del></del> ,		一篇音工	
7. Name and street address	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box		類した	
Name:	Paracoro Incorpora	<u>† Cd</u>	图 建	
Office Address:	155 Office Plaza	Dr 1st Floor	OF CANA	
	Tallahassac	, Florida <u>323</u>	ol gri 🔒	
Registered agent's accep Having been named as re designated in this applica to comply with the provisi	tance: gistered agent and to accept service of p tion, I hereby accept the appointment a ions of all statutes relative to the proper s of my position as registered agent.	process for the above stated limited S registered agent and agree to act	2 liability company at the place in this capacity. I further agree	
. ,		ody Moua, Asst. Secretary, Pa	racorp Incorporated	
	(Registered agert's	signature)	<u>'</u>	
8. The name, title or capa <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	neity and address of the person(s) who have and Address:	as/have authority to manage is/are: Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	
Director	Jeff Presley	<del></del>		
	BIS Rulac Lake Blue Mamphis 70 3712	D 7		
<del></del>	-	<u> </u>		
(Use attachments if neces	sary)	-		
9. Attached is a certificate jurisdiction under the law of the translator must be su	of existence, no more than 90 days old, of which it is organized. (If the certificate abmitted)	duly authenticated by the official ha e is in a foreign language, a translat	iving custody of records in the ion of the certificate under oath	
10. This document is executed submitted in a document to	uted in accordance with section 605,0203 o the Department of State constitutes a thi	(1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am awar ird degree felony as provided for in	e that any false information s.817.155, F.S.	
	The State of	of an authorized person	<del></del>	
Acticy 12 (ES/C4) Typed or printed name of signer				



# Division of Business Services **Department of State**

State of Tennessee 312 Rosa L. Parks AVE, 6th FL Nashville, TN 37243-1102

### **MEREDITH WOOTEN**

MEREDITH WOOTEN 813 RIDGE LAKE BLVD MEMPHIS, TN 38120

Request #:

Request Type: Certificate of Existence/Authorization

0303878

Document Receipt

Receipt #: 004498531

Payment-Credit Card - State Payment Center - CC #: 3748757309

Regarding:

AM Engineering, LLC

Filing Type:

Limited Liability Company - Domestic

Formation/Qualification Date: 10/25/2018

Status:

Active

Duration Term:

Perpetual

Business County: SHELBY COUNTY

January 28, 2019

Issuance Date: 01/28/2019

Copies Requested:

Filing Fee:

\$20.00

\$20.00

Control #:

991845

Date Formed:

10/25/2018

Inactive Date:

Formation Locale: TENNESSEE

# CERTIFICATE OF EXISTENCE

I, Tre Hargett, Secretary of State of the State of Tennessee, do hereby certify that effective as of the issuance date noted above

#### AM Engineering, LLC

- \* is a Limited Liability Company duly formed under the law of this State with a date of incorporation and duration as given above;
- \* has paid all fees, interest, taxes and penalties owed to this State (as reflected in the records of the Secretary of State and the Department of Revenue) which affect the existence/authorization of the business:
- \* has appointed a registered agent and registered office in this State;
- \* has not filed Articles of Dissolution or Articles of Termination. A decree of judicial dissolution has not been filed.

Secretary of State

Processed By: Cert Web User

Verification #: 031611821